







PRODUCT INFORMATION

PRODUCTS INC.

3811 CURTIS AVENUE BALTIMORE, MARYLAND 21226-1131 410-354-8600 800-637-6372 www.kaufman products.net

Certification

This is to certify that SilaneSeal Emulsion, as manufactured by Kaufman Products, Inc., Baltimore, Maryland is a high-quality, non-yellowing, concrete sealer. SilaneSeal Emulsion contains increased amounts of acrylic co-polymer and silane solids in an emulsion formulation for better sealing of the concrete surface.

In addition, SilaneSeal Emulsion complies with all aspects of ARRA Section 1605 Buy American Act requirements.

SilaneSeal Emulsion also meets all aspects of the Environmental Protection Agency, Lake Michigan Air Directors Consortium (LADCO), and the Ozone Transport Commission with regard to Volatile Organic Content (VOC) limitations.

I trust this meets with your approval and if I can be of any further assistance, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely yours,

KAUFMAN PRODUCTS, INC.

Alexande & The fun

Alex S. Kaufman President